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$5.10 

$6.00 
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All Other (4)
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Coinbase Earn

Swagbucks

$2.55 

$17.49 

$25.20 

$53.77 

All Other (2)

Discover

Rakuten

Chase CC

$0.14 

$2.41 

$10.93 

All Other (0)
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CD Ladder
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